680 681
d2
B
C
d
1
3
0
° f
d1 d
3
d
2
b2
b1
B
ECLM-05-02 700 25 350 12.5 0.5
ECLM-06-02 700 25 350 12.5 0.5
ECLM-08-02 1,000 25 500 12.5 0.5
ECLM-10-03 1,400 30 700 15.0 0.8
ECLM-12-03 1,800 20 900 10.0 0.8
ECLM-16-03 2,800 40 1,400 20.0 1.1
ECLM-05-02 5 6.0 12 13 2.0 3.9 6.0 25°
ECLM-06-02 6 6.0 12 13 2.0 3.9 6.0 18°
ECLM-08-02 8 6.0 14 15 2.0 3.9 6.0 16°
ECLM-10-03 10 6.0 16 17 3.0 4.5 6.7 12°
ECLM-12-03 12 6.0 18 19 3.0 4.5 6.7 12°
ECLM-16-03 16 6.0 22 24 3.0 4.5 6.7 12°
EGLM-15-LC 5,500 1,000 30 15 26 12 9.0 0.5 21 ° 4.5
EGLM-16-LC 6,000 1,150 32 16 28 13 9.5 0.5 21 ° 6
EGLM-20-LC 9,000 1,400 40 20 35 16 12 1.0 18 ° 11
EGLM-25-LC 14,000 2,900 55 25 42 20 16 1.0 16 ° 20
EGLM-30-LC 17,000 4,000 70 30 47 22 18 1.0 13 ° 26
igubal®
pressfit
spherical
bearing